Features
■ 12-bit settling (0.01%) – 17ns
■ Low noise – 42µVrms
■ Isolation – 80dB @ 10MHz
■ 110MHz -3dB bandwidth (Av = +2)
■ Low distortion – 80dB @ 5MHz
■ Adjustable bandwidth – 180MHz (max)
Applications

to +125°C and are packaged in 16-pin CERDIP and 20-terminal
LCC packages.
Ordering Information ...
CLC533AJP -40°C to +85°C 16-pin plastic DIP
CLC533AJE -40°C to +85°C 16-pin plastic SOIC
CLC533ALC -40°C to +85°C dice
CLC533A8B -55°C to +125°C 16-pin CERDIP,
MIL-STD-883
CLC533AMC -40°C to +85°C dice, MIL-STD-833
CLC533A8L-2A -55°C to +125°C 20-terminal LCC,
MIL-STD-883
Contact factory for other packages and DESC SMD number.
CLC533
High-Speed 4:1 Analog Multiplexer